
30/05/2014 - Arena A - Saint Georges
CLASSIFICATION - 10 - Prix de 'l'Agglomération de la Région de 

E-PRI-IND-RG - Printed on / Imprimé le 30/05/2014 13:27:16

Small Tour - CDI*** Compiègne
30 may to 1 june

Judge / Juge M : SHIVDAS SunilJudge / Juge C : RINGMARK Magnus
Judge / Juge E : TISSOT Alban

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : CLARKE Stephen

Judge / Juge B : ALONSO DE QUINZANOS Maribe

70.00073.158 71.053
213.5

(1) (3) (1)

BOOGIE WOOGIE 6 MARY HANNA51 1333.01
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by DU MOULIN and VALLEY'S SENT by FORTE - HANNA, MARY U.ROB

70.789

(1)

65.789

(12)

70.158
300 €

%
266.0278.0 270.0269.0250.0

% % % % %

70.78970.263 70.395
213.5

(3) (1) (2)

WARHOL FRANCOISE HOLOGNE-JOUX53 1323.02
HANN / Bay / 2000 / Gelding /  by WARKANT and SOLANA by SAINT CLOUD - FRANCOISE NICLAUS

69.079

(5)

67.632

(6)

69.632
200 €

%
269.0267.0 267.5262.5257.0

% % % % %

66.05371.316 67.237
208.0

(2) (17) (5)

AUTHENTIC JOYCE LENAERTS68 1305.53
KWPN / Other / 2005 / Mare /  by FURST HEINRICH and SOLINDE by KENNEDY - L.M. KORTSTEE & J. LENAERTS

69.342

(2)

69.605

(3)

68.711
140 €

%
251.0271.0 255.5263.5264.5

% % % % %

70.52666.316 68.158
215.0

(9) (2) (3)

SHOW BOY JOYCE LENAERTS69 1303.54
WESTF / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by SHOW STAR and DONNA GIRL by DIMENSION - DE HEER J.G.SALDEN

69.342

(2)

68.684

(4)

68.605
100 €

%
268.0252.0 259.0263.5261.0

% % % % %

66.57969.737 66.842
210.0

(5) (11) (7)

FERRERA JACQUELINE WING YING SIU63 1300.55
 / Bay / 2003 / Mare /  by SANDRO HIT and FERNA - MS JACQUELINE SIU

67.763

(10)

71.316

(1)

68.447
80 €

%
253.0265.0 254.0257.5271.0

% % % % %

66.84269.211 67.368
209.0

(6) (7) (4)

ARMANY Z.I. JEROEN OKKEMA70 1299.06
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and URSULA by NO LIMIT - F.C.J.ZOUTENDIJK

68.158

(9)

70.263

(2)

68.368
80 €

%
254.0263.0 256.0259.0267.0

% % % % %

67.89570.132 66.711
208.0

(4) (5) (8)

VIVA LAS VEGAS KEVIN DE BRUIN66 1298.07
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / Gelding /  by FLEMMINGH and FLAIR by VARIANT - DHR. J.P. TON

68.684

(7)

68.158

(5)

68.316
50 €

%
258.0266.5 253.5261.0259.0

% % % % %

66.84265.921 66.184
205.5

(12) (7) (10)

FAITH FULL CINDY SCHUURMANS54 1270.58
BWP / Bay / 2005 / Mare /  by SIERAPPEL and NAOMI by DAMASKUS - SCHUURMANS CINDY

69.211

(4)

66.184

(8)

66.868
50 €

%
254.0250.5 251.5263.0251.5

% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: compiegne-equestre.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : SHIVDAS SunilJudge / Juge C : RINGMARK Magnus
Judge / Juge E : TISSOT Alban

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : CLARKE Stephen

Judge / Juge B : ALONSO DE QUINZANOS Maribe

66.57968.289 65.000
205.5

(7) (11) (16)

REHUS HIT GRAND CHAMP CAMILLE CHERET JUDET56 1268.09
SF / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by SANDRO HIT, OLD and LINDA GRAND CHAMP, SFA by QUAT'SOUS*HN - MONSIEUR MICHEL 

67.632

(11)

66.184

(8)

66.737
 

%
253.0259.5 247.0257.0251.5

% % % % %

68.55365.263 66.316
203.5

(13) (4) (9)

KOSTENDRUKKERS ZARINO JEFFREY HEIJSTEK67 1267.010
KWPN / Black / 2004 / Gelding /  by SPECIAL D and MADOLEIN by FABRICUS - DHR. J.L. HEIJSTEK & DHR. J.R. OKKEMA

68.947

(6)

64.342

(14)

66.684
 

%
260.5248.0 252.0262.0244.5

% % % % %

66.84266.184 66.974
203.5

(11) (7) (6)

ZITA SOLLENBURG JEFFREY HEIJSTEK77 1259.011
 /  /  /  /  - 

66.447

(12)

64.868

(13)

66.263
 

%
254.0251.5 254.5252.5246.5

% % % % %

65.65867.500 65.263
198.5

(8) (18) (14)

WINNETOU D LEONTIEN RAIJMAKERS - DINGS71 1258.512
KWPN / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by OBELISK and MODENA by ITENS - L. RAIJMAKERS-DINGS & FAM. DINGS

66.184

(13)

66.579

(7)

66.237
 

%
249.5256.5 248.0251.5253.0

% % % % %

66.18464.868 62.105
199.5

(15) (16) (22)

LEUCHTFEUER DE PATRICIA KOSCHEL62 1244.013
HANN / Chestnut / 2003 / Gelding /  by LONDONDERRY and DUENE by DE NIRO - KOSCHEL, PATRICIA

(-2)

68.289

(8)

65.921

(10)

65.474
 

%
251.5246.5 236.0259.5250.5

% % % % %

66.31664.474 65.789
198.5

(17) (14) (12)

QUIMICO 05 MARINE SUBILEAU60 1240.014
ANCCE / Grey / 2005 / Stallion /  by ENCOPETADO II (P R A ) and QUIMICA IX  (P R A) by LEJANO III - MONSIEUR JAIME PUJ

65.658

(15)

64.079

(15)

65.263
 

%
252.0245.0 250.0249.5243.5

% % % % %

63.94766.316 65.263
198.0

(9) (22) (14)

VALETTE INGE COENEN65 1235.515
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / Mare /  by ROUSSEAU and OSTARA by JUVENTUS - DHR. W.A.E. COENEN & INGE COENEN

63.684

(19)

65.921

(10)

65.026
 

%
243.0252.0 248.0242.0250.5

% % % % %

66.31664.342 65.921
195.5

(18) (14) (11)

ZOOLANDER JACQUELINE TONNAER73 1233.016
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and ROBIJN UTOPIA by KRACK C - J.E.R. TONNAER & K. BROUNS

65.132

(16)

62.763

(21)

64.895
 

%
252.0244.5 250.5247.5238.5

% % % % %

67.10565.000 63.947
193.5

(14) (6) (18)

DON FUEGO STEFFI HESTERS52 1226.017
RHEIN / Other / 2000 / Stallion /  by DON BEDO and FREYA by FIDERMARK - BERLINDE DE BLOCK

63.553

(21)

63.026

(20)

64.526
 

%
255.0247.0 243.0241.5239.5

% % % % %

66.84264.605 64.211
197.0

(16) (7) (17)

VEFF'S FALCO PIETER TON72 1225.518
WESTF / Other / 2002 / Gelding /  by FLORESTAN I and DORIA by BANDOLIERO - DHR. J.P. TON

63.158

(22)

63.684

(17)

64.500
 

%
254.0245.5 244.0240.0242.0

% % % % %

62.63262.500 65.658
196.0

(20) (23) (13)

ZILVERSTAR CHRIS VON MARTELS55 1215.019
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by ROUSSEAU and HUTRICIA - CHRIS VON MARTELS

65.132

(16)

63.816

(16)

63.947
 

%
238.0237.5 249.5247.5242.5

% % % % %
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Judge / Juge M : SHIVDAS SunilJudge / Juge C : RINGMARK Magnus
Judge / Juge E : TISSOT Alban

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Col. Pen.

Judge / Juge H : CLARKE Stephen

Judge / Juge B : ALONSO DE QUINZANOS Maribe

64.47461.974 63.947
192.0

(22) (21) (18)

LUMBERJACK 12 SUSAN DUTTA75 1205.520
HANN / Other / 2004 / Gelding /  by LAURIES CRUSADOR XX and LA PAZ by LANADEL - DUTTA, TIM

64.737

(18)

62.105

(23)

63.447
 

%
245.0235.5 243.0246.0236.0

% % % % %

62.10562.763 62.500
192.5

(19) (24) (21)

EXCALIBUR MATTHEW HICKS61 1202.021
WESTF / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by EHRENTUSCH and WINA BONITA by WEINBURG - MS A BACHRACH

65.789

(14)

63.158

(19)

63.263
 

%
236.0238.5 237.5250.0240.0

% % % % %

64.86862.368 63.026
192.0

(21) (20) (20)

CYBELLE ILA LAETITIA ISSELIN58 1201.522
HANN / Bay / 2005 / Mare /  by CONTEUR, HOLST and FIORELLA, HAN - MELLE LAETITA ISSELIN - M. DIDIER CANLER - AS

63.684

(19)

62.237

(22)

63.237
 

%
246.5237.0 239.5242.0236.5

% % % % %

65.13260.263 60.789
190.0

(24) (19) (23)

BINKY ALEXANDRA DILLIERE57 1181.523
KWPN / Other / 2006 / Stallion /  by PAINTED BLACK (KWPN) and NIENI ( KWPN) by CAPRIMOND - MADAME SOPHIE DILLIER

61.184

(23)

63.553

(18)

62.184
 

%
247.5229.0 231.0232.5241.5

% % % % %

66.44756.447 59.868
184.5

(25) (13) (25)

VINDUCATH SHIREE DARLEY74 1153.024
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and KANDY by CASIMIR - SHIREE DARLEY

59.868

(25)

60.789

(24)

60.684
 

%
252.5214.5 227.5227.5231.0

% % % % %

59.47460.789 60.658
172.0

(23) (25) (24)

ZIOLINCO JACQUELINE WING YING SIU64 1146.525
 / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by STEDINGER and TROLINCA by ROYAL DANCE - JACQUELINE SIU

60.526

(24)

60.263

(25)

60.342
 

%
226.0231.0 230.5230.0229.0

% % % % %

Visa Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1000 €RANKED26 PRIZES8

BONAPARTEARNAUD PERRIN59 EL - Eliminé
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